
£1.50 per item

80p per slice
25p for spread

80p for a jam pot

£3.30

£3.20

£4.80
Also available as a sandwich

£2.00

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60

£2.75

£2.90

£1.70

£2.60

£1.70

£2.80

£2.60

£8.95

Small £4.75 or Large £10.35

Small £5.25 or Large £10.35

£10.35

Additional Fillings from £1.10

£10.35



DRINKS MENU
Served from 9am till 2pm Monday - Friday

11am till 2pm on Saturday

HOT

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Mocha
Babbuccino

Espresso
Macchiato

+40p for syrup
+45p for marshmallows

Tea
Herbal Tea
Hot Chocolate
Ultimate Hot Chocolate 

COLD
Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite
J20
Tropicana Juice
Folkington's Juice
Orange Juice
Bottled Water
Sparkling Water
Tonic Water
Soda Water
Luscombe Elderflower
Lus Sicil Lemonade
Ginger Beer
Orange and Lemon Pint
Squash

Regular
£1.80
£1.80
£2.50
£3.60

£2.60
£2.90
£2.90
£3.50
£3.20
£1.50

Single
£2.40
£2.50

Large
£2.30
£2.30
£2.90
£4.00

£3.10
£3.50
£3.50
£3.90
£3.70

Double
£2.90
£3.00

£2.00
£1.80
£1.90
£2.80
£1.90
£2.80
£1.90
£1.50
£1.60
£1.80
£1.80
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.00
50p


